PCI-703S Simultaneous Sample & Hold Boards - 8 / 16 Ch 14-bit
Extra Low Noise | High Accuracy
DESCRIPTION
Simultaneous sampling on eight or sixteen inputs has been added to the
PCI-703, to create the PCI-703S. This important function is essential for many
applications where it is required that readings are taken at exactly the same
time without introducing any time delay errors.
Included with the PCI-703S is our free data acquisition package, WaveView

Power Requirement: 3.3V or 5V (±5%) 1.3A Typical
Dimensions:  186 mm x 98,5 mm
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software
PCI-703S-8 8 Channel Simultaneous Sample & Hold
PCI-703S-8A 8 Channel Simultaneous Sample & Hold with 2x D/A
PCI-703S-16 16 Channel Simultaneous Sample & Hold
PCI-703S-16A 16 Channel Simultaneous Sample & Hold with 2x D/A
Optional Accessories: PCI-703-16/16A
OPTION 1:
ADPT-6868SCD SCSI-II 68(F) Cent & SCSI-II 68(F) DSub to 69way Screw T. Adpt
SCSI-D68M/F-S 68 SCSI-II DSub (M) to (F) Screened Cable
OPTION 2: